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500 EZ 500 UET PR/NR PDF's

Foreign 

Address

Advance Tax Solutions, LLC Mytaxprepoffice.com www.mytaxprepoffice.com No

Average1040.com Average 1040.com www.average1040.com No No No No

CS Professional Suite 

(Thomson Reuters) Ultra Tax CS http://cs.thomsonreuters.com/ultrataxcs No

Drake Software 1040.com Online Filing www.1040.com

Drake Software Drake Software www.drakesoftware.com

Efile Tax Returns.com (Online) Efile Tax Returns.com www.efiletaxreturns.com No

E File Tax Returns, Inc. Maxback www.e-file-tax-returns.org No No No No No

ezTaxReturn.com ezTaxReturn.com www.eztaxreturn.com No No No No No

FileYourTaxes.com

FileYourTaxes.com 

(online) https://www.fileyourtaxes.com No No No

FileYourTaxes.com ProTaxPro http://www.protaxpro.com No No No

HRB Development LLC

HRBO (H&R Block 

Online) www.hrblock.com No
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H&R Block

HRBS (H&R Block 

Sotfware) www.hrblock.com No No No

HRB Development LLC BLOCKWORKS (BW) www.hrblock.com

Intuit Intuit Tax Online http://accountants.intuit.com/tax/online No

Intuit                             ProSeries accountants.intuit.com/tax/proseries/ No

Intuit                             TurboTax www.turbotax.com No No

Intuit                             Lacerte Software www.lacertesoftware.com

Jackson Hewitt Technology ProFiler www.jacksonhewitt.com No

LamsonTech / 1040NOW 1040Now www.1040now.com No No

WeFile, Inc. Libtax N/A No

WeFile, Inc. Liberty Online https://online.Libertytax.com No No

Liberty Tax Services TaxBrain www.esmarttax.com No No No No

Liberty Tax Services Siempretax www.esmarttax.com No No No No

WeFile, Inc. DIY Free Tax https://simply.FreeTax.com No No

WeFile, Inc. Esmart FFA https://ffa.eSmarttax.com No No

WeFile, Inc. Esmart https://taxes.eSmarttax.com No No

WeFile, Inc. LibPro n/a No

http://www.jacksonhewitt.com/
https://online.libertytax.com/
https://simply.freetax.com/
https://ffa.esmarttax.com/
https://taxes.esmarttax.com/
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NTS Services Corp Taxvision (Online) https://www.taxvisiononline.com No No No

NTS Services Corp

Taxvision 

(Professional) https://www.taxvision.com No

One Price Taxes One Price Taxes www.onepricetaxes.com No No

On - Line Taxes Inc.

Online Taxes at 

OLT.com www.olt.com No

On - Line Taxes Inc. OLTPRO Web www.oltpro.com No

On - Line Taxes Inc. OLTDTPROTS www.oltpro.com No

On - Line Taxes Inc OLTPRO DESKTOP www.oltpro.com No

Over the Top Technologies Taxlync www.taxlync.com No No

Petz Enterprises, Inc

Crosslink 

(Professional) www.www.crosslinktax.com No

Petz Enterprises, Inc Crosslink Online www.crosslinktax.com No

TaxSlayer, LLC Taxslayer (Online) www.taxslayer.com No

TaxSlayer, LLC Taxslayer Pro www.taxslayerpro.com No

TaxAct TaxAct (Online) https://www.taxact.com No No

TaxAct TaxAct (Pro) https://www.taxact.com No No

http://www.www.crosslinktax.com/
http://www.crosslinktax.com/
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TaxHawk, Inc www.FreeTaxUSA.com TaxHawk.com, www.freetaxusa.com, Express1040.comNo No

Taxsoftware.com Taxsoftware.com www.taxsoftware.com No No

Taxware Systems, Inc Wintax www.taxwaresystems.com No

Thomson Reuters Tax & Acct

Gosystem/Onesource(

RIA) http://cs.thomsonreuters.com/gosystem No

Thomson Reuters - Agile Tax Agile Tax www.agiletax.com

Thomson Reuters - Taxsimple Taxsimple www.taxsimple.com

UTS - CCH SFS -ATX ATX 2014 http://www.atxinc.com No

TAXWISE (CCH SFS) Taxwise www.taxwise.com No No

Wolters Kluwer, CCH Prosystem FX www.cchgroup.com No

http://www.agiletax.com/
http://www.taxsimple.com/
http://www.atxinc.com/
http://www.taxwise.com/
http://www.cchgroup.com/

